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SrNo.

10

11

College

GC
KharkKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharkKhoda

GC
KharkKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_ld

251118338

251038820

251092083

251110764

251053768

251043923

251102819

251066564

251038504

251008646

251077632

StudentFullName

shivam bansal

ANKIT

BHUMIT

VANSH GARG

Yash

Mayank Singh

Vivek kumar

SACHIN

DEEPANSHU KUMAR

ADITYA KUMAR SAH

LAKSHAY

Father
Name

Gaurav
bansal

SARWAR

SUNIL

VIJAY
GARG

Satish
Dahiya

Narpender
Singh

Satyendra
prasad

MUKHTYAR

PRADEEP
KUMAR

MAHESH
SAH

RANDHIR

MobileNo

8059233332

9671624503

8053762741

8295660351

8570992898

8708155032

7065991825

9728474800

8430201177

7027544834

9871806580

Gender

M

DOB

21-03-2008

16-08-2007

20-06-2007

03-12-2007

18-09-2007

13-08-2007

11-01-2008

30-03-2007

10-12-2007

01-09-2005

11-11-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

12th
%

85.2000

86.2000

80.8000

77.0000

66.6000

67.4000

62.2000

59.6000

61.2000

61.0000

52.4000

Weightage

about:blank

Total
Marks

90.2000

86.2000

85.8000

82.0000

71.6000

67.4000

67.2000

64.6000

61.2000

61.0000

57.4000
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